
ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results
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Session 12 B - Semifinals

THU 25 APR 2019  18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 255 25 APR 18:00 Semifinals Men's Fly (52kg) HU Jianguan CHN

. Amit IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE THA

UZB

PHI

IRL

KGZ

NAKLAM KARN

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

DUFFY SADIE

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 256 25 APR 18:15 Semifinals Men's Light (60kg) ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar MGL

RAHIMOV Shakurjon UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR CHO JUNG SOOK TPE

AUT

IRL

IND

JPN

CHANG YU LING

HAGAG HASSAN

DUFFY SADIE

ENGINEER FARAHD

SASAKI YASUTAKA

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 257 25 APR 18:30 Semifinals Men's Welter (69kg) OKAZAWA Sewonrets Quincy Mensah JPN

MAI MAITITUERSUN Qiong CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA ZHAMILA MAR

THA

AUT

UZB

PHI

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

NAKLAM KARN

HAGAG HASSAN

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 258 25 APR 18:45 Semifinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) NURMAGANBET Bek KAZ

ADYLBEK UULU ERKIN KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU LING IRL

UZB

PHI

IND

MAR

DUFFY SADIE

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

ENGINEER FARAHD

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 259 25 APR 19:00 Semifinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) . Satish Kumar IND

KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek KAZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RED

BLUE

6 260 25 APR 19:15 Semifinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) PANG Chol Mi PRK

CHANG Yuan CHN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUT HAGAG HASSAN PHI

THA

KGZ

UZB

JPN

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

NAKLAM KARN

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

SASAKI YASUTAKA

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 261 25 APR 19:30 Semifinals Women's Feather (54-57kg) MIRZAEVA  Yodgoroy UZB

LIN Yu-Ting TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR CHO JUNG SOOK IRL

PHI

MAR

IND

THA

DUFFY SADIE

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

ENGINEER FARAHD

NAKLAM KARN

27:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 262 25 APR 19:45 Semifinals Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) BAATTH Simranjit Kaur IND

MELIEVA Maftunakhon UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA AUT

THA

JPN

MAR

KGZ

HAGAG HASSAN

NAKLAM KARN

SASAKI YASUTAKA

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 263 25 APR 20:00 Semifinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) LIN LEE WEI-HSIEN TPE

SEON Sujin KORBLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RED

BLUE

10 264 25 APR 20:15 Semifinals Women's Heavy (+81kg) NGUYEN THI PHVONG VIE

ERDENESOYOL Undram MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR IRL

AUT

KOR

IND

PHI

DUFFY SADIE

HAGAG HASSAN

CHO JUNG SOOK

ENGINEER FARAHD

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:26

Legend:

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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