

# **ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019**

## **Session Results**



## Session 12 B - Semifinals THU 25 APR 2019 18:00 - Evening

						2013							
Order I	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC	Winner e	Result	Deci	sion
1	255	25 APR	18:00	Semifinals	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	HU Jianguan . Amit		CHN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	MAR	SOUILMI MOUHSINE	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UZB PHI IRL	NAKLAM KA KHAMIDOV FORTALEZA DUFFY SAD BORKOEVA	ALEKSAND A ROGELIO DIE	R	28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 29:28
2	256	25 APR	18:15	Semifinals	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	ERDENEBAT Tsendbaata	ar	MGL UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	KOR	CHO JUNG SOOK	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	AUT IRL IND	CHANG YU HAGAG HAS DUFFY SAD ENGINEER SASAKI YAS	SSAN DIE FARAHD		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:27 29:28
3	257	25 APR	18:30	Semifinals	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	OKAZAWA Sewonrets Quincy Mensah MAI MAITITUERSUN Qiong		JPN CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:		BORKOEVA ZHAMILA	Judge 2:	MAR THA AUT UZB	SOUILMI MO NAKLAM KA HAGAG HAS KHAMIDOV FORTALEZA	ARN SSAN ALEKSAND	ıR	30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
4	258	25 APR	18:45	Semifinals	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	NURMAGANBET Bek ADYLBEK UULU ERKIN		KAZ KGZ	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	TPE	CHANG YU LING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB PHI IND	DUFFY SAD KHAMIDOV FORTALEZA ENGINEER SOUILMI MO	ALEKSAND A ROGELIO FARAHD	R	30:26 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	259	25 APR	19:00	Semifinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	. Satish Kumar KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek		IND KAZ	BLUE	wo		
					Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					
6	260	25 APR	19:15	Semifinals	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	PANG Chol Mi CHANG Yuan		PRK CHN	RED	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	_	HAGAG HASSAN	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PHI THA KGZ UZB	FORTALEZA NAKLAM KA BORKOEVA KHAMIDOV SASAKI YAS	ARN ZHAMILA ALEKSAND	ıR	30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28
7	261	25 APR	19:30	Semifinals	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	MIRZAEVA Yodgoroy LIN Yu-Ting		UZB TPE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	KOR	CHO JUNG SOOK	Judge 3: Judge 4:	PHI MAR IND	DUFFY SAD FORTALEZA SOUILMI MO ENGINEER NAKLAM KA	A ROGELIO DUHSINE FARAHD		27:30 27:30 26:30 28:29 28:29
8	262	25 APR	19:45	Semifinals	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	BAATTH Simranjit Kaur MELIEVA Maftunakhon		IND UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	BIH	POLETAN TINA	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	THA JPN MAR	HAGAG HAS NAKLAM KA SASAKI YAS SOUILMI MO BORKOEVA	ARN SUTAKA DUHSINE		30:26 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:27



# **ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019**





Page 2 / 2

## Session 12 B - Semifinals THU 25 APR 2019 18:00 - Evening

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	263	25 APR	20:00	Semifinals	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	LIN LEE WEI-HSIEN SEON Sujin		TPE KOR	BLUE	WO		
					Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					
10	264	25 APR	20:15	Semifinals	Women's Heavy (+81kg)	RED BLUE	NGUYEN THI PHVONG ERDENESOYOL Undram	<u> </u>	VIE MGL	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	UZB		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUT KOR IND	DUFFY SAI HAGAG HA CHO JUNG ENGINEER FORTALEZ	SSAN SOOK		30:25 30:27 30:26 30:25 30:26

WO Walkover WP	Win on points	

